

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

VERSUS

Date: 03/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)	Mr.	Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
	Mr.	Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
	Mr.	Nithin S., Tenzin Tsering, Adv.
	Mr.	Anil Kumar Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, SG.
 Mr. H.D. Nanavati, Adv.
 Ms. Shavleen Lobo, Adv.
 Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List these matters for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day in the month of April, 2011. In the meanwhile, we request the parties to file short written submissions within eight weeks.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER