tsindia.com

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIA

ITEM NO.5

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012 CC 20864-20865/2011

(From the judgment and order dated 25/08/2011 in WA No.1197/2011, WA No.1237/2011 dated 29/09/2011 in RP No.667/2011, RP No.673/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

S.ABDUL SALAM & ORS.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL AVIA.CO.OF INDIA LTD.&ANR ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 36392 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/12/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

www.ecoul

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. S. Nithin, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON he Mr. R.F. Nariman, SG

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Perused the letter.

Post on 23.1.2013 (Non-Miscellaneous Day)

(KUSUM SYAL)

SR.P.A

(RENUKA SADANA)

COURT MASTER