

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8128-8131/2018

S.ABDUL SALAM AND ORS. ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL AVIA.CO.OF INDIA LTD. AND ANR. ETC.

Respondent(s)

[ONLY I.A. NO. 110912/2019 IN W.P.(C)NO. 53/2012 TO BE LISTED])

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 53/2012 (X)

(IA No. 110912/2019 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION
IA No. 50860/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 03-11-2020 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Snajay R. Hegde, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra-i, AOR

Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, AOR
Mr. Jitender Kumar Sethi, Adv.
Mr. Saswat Patnaik, Adv.
Mr. Shikhil Suri, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Suri, Adv.
Ms. Shilpa Saini, Adv.
Ms. Nikita Thapar, Adv.
Ms. Ninishma Kaul, Adv.

Mr. Bimlesh Kumar Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Deepika Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, AOR

Dr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Ruchika Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Mudit Sharma, AOR

Mr. Balbir Singh, ASG
Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Mr. A.K. De, Adv.
Ms. Ananya De, Adv.
Mr. Z.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. Pramit Saxena, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

W.P.(C) No. 53/2012

Issue notice on I.A. No. 110912/2019.

List after four weeks.

(RAJNI MUKHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER (NSH)