SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos.8128-8131/2018

S.ABDUL SALAM AND ORS. ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL AVIA.CO.OF INDIA LTD. AND ANR. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY IA NOS.30716 & 30718 (Application for Impleadment and Direction) in CA No.8128-8131 of 2018 is to be listed before Judge-in-Chambers.

IA No. 30718/2022 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS IA No. 30716/2022 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

Date: 03-03-2023 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR [IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Tom Joseph, AOR

Mr. Karthik Sd, Adv.

Mr. Tom Joseph, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Saswat Pattnaik, Adv.

Mr. Sameer Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Hasan Murtaza, AOR

Mr. Amrish Kumar, AOR

Mrs. A Deepa, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra-i, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the I.A. No.30716/2022.

I.A. No.30718/2022 seeking appropriate orders/directions be listed before appropriate Bench.

(RASHMI DHYANI PANT)
COURT MASTER

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER